CASC NV Development Gala 2020 Rd 2

Session -1

at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girl Open 100m IM
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Theone GARWE (10) Corby 1:53.51 57.55
2. Lexi BRAKE (12) Corby 2:00.38 55.61
3. Kaia DAWSON (10) Corby 2:02.91 57.37
Edith KABERRY (11) Corby DQT
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1.  Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby 1:41.47 50.02
2. Faye EYTON-JONES  (09) Corby 1:45.66 48.42
3.  Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE(09) Nene Valley 1:54.72 58.12
ELLA NEWTON (09) Corby DQT
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Samanta LEGACINSKAIT(09) Corby 1:30.29 42.72
2.  Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley 1:35.30 45.20
3. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley 1:45.18 49.06
4. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 1:46.13 49.72
5.  Lily BAILEY (08) Nene Valley 1:54.27 52.69
6. Abigail LOCK (09) Nene Valley 1:55.70 54.54
7. Laura BODNARCZUK  (09) Corby 1:59.91 53.64
8.  Gabriella GLOVER (08) Nene Valley 2:16.00 1:03.53
Edith BROAD (09) Corby DNC
Ava MACLEOD (09) Corby DQT
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1.  Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby 1:33.13 43.54
2. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby 1:34.93 46.10
3. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby 1:36.06 44.85
4. Holly SMITH (07) Corby 1:38.92 46.40
5.  Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby 1:42.51 49.03
Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley DQ SA
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Kirsten RICE 07) Nene Valley 1:36.44 43.70
2. Anya COYLE (07) Corby 1:46.49 48.00
Harriett BROAD (04) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1 Samanta LEGACINSKAIT(09) Corby 1:30.29 42.72
2 Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby 1:33.13 43.54
3.  Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby 1:34.93 46.10
4.  Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley 1:35.30 45.20
5. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby 1:36.06 44.85
6 Kirsten RICE (07) Nene Valley 1:36.44 43.70
7. Holly SMITH (07) Corby 1:38.92 46.40
8 Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby 1:41.47 50.02
9. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby 1:42.51 49.03
10. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley 1:45.18 49.06
11. Faye EYTON-JONES  (09) Corby 1:45.66 48.42
12. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 1:46.13 49.72
13. Anya COYLE (07) Corby 1:46.49 48.00
14. Theone GARWE (10) Corby 1:53.51 57.55
15. Lily BAILEY (08) Nene Valley 1:54.27 52.69
16. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE(09) Nene Valley 1:54.72 58.12
17. Abigail LOCK (09) Nene Valley 1:55.70 54.54
18. Laura BODNARCZUK  (09) Corby 1:59.91 53.64
19. Lexi BRAKE (12) Corby 2:00.38 55.61
20. Kaia DAWSON (10) Corby 2:02.91 57.37
21. Gabriella GLOVER (08) Nene Valley 2:16.00 1:03.53
Edith BROAD (09) Corby DNC
Harriett BROAD (04) Corby DNC
Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley DQ SA
Edith KABERRY (11) Corby DQT
Ava MACLEOD (09) Corby DQT
ELLA NEWTON (09) Corby DQT

EVENT 2 Boy Open 100m IM
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time 50

1. Noah BIELBY (10) Corby 1:46.02 51.43

2. Henry WATSON (10) Nene Valley 2:41.37 1:18.48
Sebastian STEVENSON (10) Nene Valley DNC

Thomas HOLMES (12) Nene Valley DQT



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby

2. Joel DIXON-COEN (09) Corby

3. Lucas RICE (20) Nene Valley

4.  Will JAMES (20) Nene Valley

5. Jamie MASON (09) Corby
Linden CHAPMAN (20) Corby

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Aryan NATH (09) Corby

2.  Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley

3.  Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

4.  Oliver HORNE (09) Corby

5. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley
Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS (09) Corby

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

2.  Theodore GARWE (08) Corby

3. Finlay FLETCHER (07) Nene Valley

4.  Lewis MASON 07) Corby

5.  Oliver GARNER (08) Corby

6. Evan WILLIS (08) Corby
Josey STURGESS (08) Corby

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby

2. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby
Jasper BLAKE (06) Corby

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Aryan NATH (09) Corby

2 Joseph GREAVES 07) Corby

3 Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

4.  Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley

5.  Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

6 Theodore GARWE (08) Corby

7 James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby

8 Finlay FLETCHER 07) Nene Valley

9. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby

10. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby

11. Joel DIXON-COEN (09) Corby

12. Lewis MASON (07) Corby

13. Oliver GARNER (08) Corby

14. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley

15. Noah BIELBY (20) Corby

16. Evan WILLIS (08) Corby

17. Lucas RICE (20) Nene Valley

18. Will JAMES (20) Nene Valley

19. Jamie MASON (09) Corby

20. Henry WATSON (20) Nene Valley
Sebastian STEVENSON (10) Nene Valley
Jasper BLAKE (06) Corby
Josey STURGESS (08) Corby
Linden CHAPMAN (20) Corby
Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS (09) Corby
Thomas HOLMES (12) Nene Valley

EVENT 3 Girl Open 25m Butterfly
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Theone GARWE (20) Corby

2. Beth REBHAN (12) Corby

3. Edith KABERRY (11) Corby

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Poppy BLOWFIELD (20) Corby

2. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley
3.  Evelyn COPPA (20) Corby

4.  Mirren CHALMERS (20) Corby

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Hallie MCALINDON (09) Corby

2. Laura BODNARCZUK  (09) Corby

3.  Abigail LOCK (09) Nene Valley
4. Isabelle TANNER (09) Corby
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Poppy BLOWFIELD (20) Corby

2. Hallie MCALINDON (09) Corby

3. Laura BODNARCZUK (09) Corby

4.  Abigail LOCK (09) Nene Valley
5. Theone GARWE (20) Corby

6. Beth REBHAN (11) Corby

7. Isabelle TANNER (09) Corby

8. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley
9.  Edith KABERRY (12) Corby

10. Evelyn COPPA (10) Corby

11. Mirren CHALMERS (20) Corby

Time
1:37.40
1:38.60
1:58.49
2:07.57
2:09.04

DQ SA

Time
1:29.33
1:33.47
1:33.86
1:35.96
1:42.56

DQT

Time
1:32.74
1:34.14
1:34.84
1:40.60
1:41.89
1:53.00

DNC

Time
1:32.03
1:34.20

DNC

Time
1:29.33
1:32.03
1:32.74
1:33.47
1:33.86
1:34.14
1:34.20
1:34.84
1:35.96
1:37.40
1:38.60
1:40.60
1:41.89
1:42.56
1:46.02
1:53.00
1:58.49
2:07.57
2:09.04
2:41.37

DNC
DNC
DNC
DQ SA
DQT
DQT

Time
24.47
25.31
31.04

Time
20.57
27.38
36.03
48.09

Time
22.72
23.62
24.36
27.11

Time
20.57
22.72
23.62
24.36
24.47
25.31
27.11
27.38
31.04
36.03
48.09

50
44.70
45.41
52.28
1:01.90
1:00.15

50
45.27
43.61
45.65
47.79
47.78

50
42.82
47.47
46.02
44.42
48.98
53.57

50
43.48
44.97

50
45.27
43.48
42.82
43.61
45.65
47.47
44.97
46.02
47.79
44.70
45.41
44.42
48.98
47.78
51.43
53.57
52.28
1:01.90
1:00.15
1:18.48



EVENT 4 Boy Open 25m Butterfly
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Noah BIELBY (10) Corby 22.55
2. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY (10) Corby 31.62
3.  Henry WATSON (10) Nene Valley 37.46
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Ryan WHITELAM (20) Corby 24.01
2. Lucas RICE (10) Nene Valley 24.91
3. Jamie MASON (09) Corby 30.78
Linden CHAPMAN (10) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Noah BIELBY (10) Corby 22.55
2.  Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby 24.01
3. Lucas RICE (20) Nene Valley 24.91
4.  Jamie MASON (09) Corby 30.78
5. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY (10) Corby 31.62
6. Henry WATSON (20) Nene Valley 37.46
Linden CHAPMAN (20) Corby DNC

EVENT 5 Girl Open 50m Butterfly
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley 42.83
2. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE9) Corby 43.80
3. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley 50.51
4.  Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 51.78
5. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby 52.58
6. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby 52.63
7.  Lily BAILEY (08) Nene Valley 59.25
8. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONKS9) Nene Valley 1:06.67
9. Kaia DAWSON (10) Corby 1:07.82
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby 45.02
2. Lily WATSON (07) Nene Valley 45.99
3.  Holly SMITH (07) Corby 47.07
4.  Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby 47.44
5. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby 47.75
6. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby 51.50
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Kirsten RICE (07) Nene Valley 46.70
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley 42.83
2 Samanta LEGACINSKAITE9) Corby 43.80
3 Maddison WISEMAN-HAY/(08) Corby 45.02
4.  Lily WATSON (07) Nene Valley 45.99
5. Kirsten RICE (07) Nene Valley 46.70
6 Holly SMITH (07) Corby 47.07
7 Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby 47.44
8 Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby 47.75
9. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley 50.51
10. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby 51.50
11. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 51.78
12. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby 52.58
13. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby 52.63
14. Lily BAILEY (08) Nene Valley 59.25
15. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®S9) Nene Valley 1:06.67
16. Kaia DAWSON (10) Corby 1:07.82

EVENT 6 Boy Open 50m Butterfly
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Aryan NATH (09) Corby 42.94
2. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby 46.05
3. Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley 46.80
4.  Joel DIXON-COEN (09) Corby 47.68
5.  Oliver HORNE (09) Corby 52.25
6. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley 52.31
7. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby 1:00.22
8. Thomas HOLMES (12) Nene Valley 1:10.67
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby 45.95
2.  Lewis MASON (07) Corby 50.15
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 45.61
2. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby 49.15

3.  Oliwier KACZMAREK  (05) Corby 49.93



Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Aryan NATH (09) Corby 42.94
2. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 45.61
3 Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby 45.95
4. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby 46.05
5.  Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley 46.80
6. Joel DIXON-COEN (09) Corby 47.68
7 James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby 49.15
8 Oliwier KACZMAREK (05) Corby 49.93
9. Lewis MASON (07) Corby 50.15
10. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby 52.25
11. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley 52.31
12. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby 1:00.22
13. Thomas HOLMES (12) Nene Valley 1:10.67
EVENT 7 Girl Open 25m Backstroke
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Beth REBHAN (11) Corby 25.93
2. Theone GARWE (20) Corby 27.62
3. Isla HOCKEL (12) Nene Valley 28.50
4.  Ava TROWBRIDGE (12) Nene Valley 35.16
Ruby DARLING (12) Nene Valley DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Poppy BLOWFIELD (10) Corby 22.23
2. Katelyn SIMPSON (20) Corby 22.47
3. Neve RENSHAW (10) Corby 24.07
4.  Lydia HYAMS (10) Corby 26.50
5.  Evelyn COPPA (10) Corby 28.11
6. Freya BRADBROOK (20) Nene Valley 28.21
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Laura BODNARCZUK  (09) Corby 26.00
2. Caitlin WALKER (09) Corby 26.57
3. Gabriela KOSZELNY (09) Corby 27.95
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Poppy BLOWFIELD (10) Corby 22.23
2 Katelyn SIMPSON (10) Corby 22.47
3. Neve RENSHAW (10) Corby 24.07
4.  Beth REBHAN (11) Corby 25.93
5. Laura BODNARCZUK (09) Corby 26.00
6 Lydia HYAMS (10) Corby 26.50
7. Caitlin WALKER (09) Corby 26.57
8 Theone GARWE (20) Corby 27.62
9. Gabriela KOSZELNY (09) Corby 27.95
10. Evelyn COPPA (10) Corby 28.11
11. Freya BRADBROOK (20) Nene Valley 28.21
12. Isla HOCKEL 12) Nene Valley 28.50
13. Ava TROWBRIDGE (12) Nene Valley 35.16
Ruby DARLING (12) Nene Valley DNC
EVENT 8 Boy Open 25m Backstroke
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY (10) Corby 28.33
2. Sam JAMES (12) Nene Valley 30.10
3. Henry WATSON (20) Nene Valley 31.62
4.  Kody ALISON (20) Nene Valley 35.56
5.  Alexander STEVENSON (12) Nene Valley 36.92
Monty TODD (12) Nene Valley DNC
Hugo FLIKWEERT (13) Nene Valley DQ SA
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY (10) Corby 28.33
2. Sam JAMES 12) Nene Valley 30.10
3.  Henry WATSON (20) Nene Valley 31.62
4.  Kody ALISON (10) Nene Valley 35.56
5. Alexander STEVENSON (12) Nene Valley 36.92
Monty TODD (12) Nene Valley DNC
Hugo FLIKWEERT (13) Nene Valley DQ SA
EVENT 9 Girl Open 50m Backstroke
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby 42.68
2 Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby 45.83
3 Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby 46.47
4.  Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley 48.61
5. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley 48.91
6 Abigail LOCK (09) Nene Valley 50.84
7. Faye EYTON-JONES  (09) Corby 50.85
8 ELLANEWTON (09) Corby 52.09
9. Kaia DAWSON (10) Corby 52.26
10. Edith KABERRY (11) Corby 52.93
11. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 53.41
12. Lexi BRAKE (11) Corby 54.35
13. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®S9) Nene Valley 54.86
14. Hallie MCALINDON (09) Corby 55.05



15. Ava MACLEOD (09) Corby

16. Anastasia RAPPENSBER@GD) Nene Valley

17. Gabriella GLOVER (08) Nene Valley

18. Mirren CHALMERS (20) Corby
Chloe DANDO (09) Corby
Lily BAILEY (08) Nene Valley
Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

2.  Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby

3.  Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby

4.  Holly SMITH (07) Corby

5. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby

6. Lily WATSON (07) Nene Valley

7.  Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby

8.  Victoria STYPULSKA (07) Corby

9. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Kirsten RICE (07) Nene Valley

2.  Anya COYLE 07) Corby

3. Taylor HUETT (07) Corby

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

2.  Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby

3. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby

4.  Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby

5. IvaJOVANOVIC (09) Corby

6. Kirsten RICE (07) Nene Valley

7.  Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby

8.  Holly SMITH (07) Corby

9. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby

10. Lily WATSON (07) Nene Valley

11. Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley

12. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby

13. Victoria STYPULSKA 07) Corby

14. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley

15. Anya COYLE (07) Corby

16. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley

17. Abigail LOCK (09) Nene Valley

18. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby

19. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby

20. Kaia DAWSON (20) Corby

21. Edith KABERRY (11) Corby

22. Taylor HUETT (07) Corby

23. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby

24. Lexi BRAKE (12) Corby

25. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®9) Nene Valley

26. Hallie MCALINDON (09) Corby

27. Ava MACLEOD (09) Corby

28. Anastasia RAPPENSBER@GED) Nene Valley

29. Gabriella GLOVER (08) Nene Valley

30. Mirren CHALMERS (20) Corby
Chloe DANDO (09) Corby
Lily BAILEY (08) Nene Valley
Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley

EVENT 10 Boy Open 50m Backstroke

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Finley DARE (09)
2. Archie MCHARG (08)
3. Conor HOCKEL (09)
4.  Aryan NATH (09)
5. Jax ROBERTS (09)
6. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS (09)
7.  Joel DIXON-COEN (09)
8.  Oliver HORNE (09)
9. Joey HILL (09)
10. Louie ROBERTSON (11)
11. Ryan WHITELAM (10)
12. Joel WIFFEN (09)
13. Linden CHAPMAN (10)
14. Nicolas MILAN (08)
15. Lucas RICE (10)
16. Will JAMES (10)
17. Jamie MASON (09)
18. Conor SMITH (12)

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Sebastian STEVENSON (10)

Place Name YoB
1.  Finlay FLETCHER (07)
2.  Einar MARTINEZ 07)
3. Theodore GARWE (08)
4.  Lewis MASON 07)
5. Evan WILLIS (08)

Club

Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley

Club

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

DNC
DQ FO
DQT

Time
38.06
43.25
43.39
44.59
44.88
44.89
46.36
48.26
49.20
49.42
49.86
50.55
52.83
53.36
55.16
57.05

1:04.42
1:13.76
DQT

Time
41.92
44.03
45.65
47.01
52.07



13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 43.91
2. Oliwier KACZMAREK (05) Corby 46.64
3. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby 46.98
Jasper BLAKE (06) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Finley DARE (09) Corby 38.06
2 Finlay FLETCHER (07) Nene Valley 41.92
3 Archie MCHARG (08) Corby 43.25
4.  Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley 43.39
5. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 43.91
6 Einar MARTINEZ (07) Corby 44.03
7 Aryan NATH (09) Corby 44.59
8 Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby 44.88
9. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS (09) Corby 44.89
10. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby 45.65
11. Joel DIXON-COEN (09) Corby 46.36
12. Oliwier KACZMAREK (05) Corby 46.64
13. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby 46.98
14. Lewis MASON (07) Corby 47.01
15. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby 48.26
16. Joey HILL (09) Corby 49.20
17. Louie ROBERTSON (12) Nene Valley 49.42
18. Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby 49.86
19. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby 50.55
20. Evan WILLIS (08) Corby 52.07
21. Linden CHAPMAN (10) Corby 52.83
22. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby 53.36
23. Lucas RICE (20) Nene Valley 55.16
24.  Will JAMES (10) Nene Valley 57.05
25. Jamie MASON (09) Corby 1:04.42
26. Conor SMITH (12) Nene Valley 1:13.76
Jasper BLAKE (06) Corby DNC
Sebastian STEVENSON (10) Nene Valley DQT

EVENT 11 Girl Open 25m Breaststroke
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Theone GARWE (20) Corby 27.41
2. Lexi BRAKE (11) Corby 31.51
3. Isla HOCKEL 12) Nene Valley 37.29
Edith KABERRY (12) Corby DQ SA
Beth REBHAN (11) Corby DQ SA
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Katelyn SIMPSON (20) Corby 28.61
2.  Evelyn COPPA (10) Corby 32.31
3. Lydia HYAMS (10) Corby 32.68
4.  Anastasia RAPPENSBER@GD) Nene Valley 36.69
5. Freya BRADBROOK (20) Nene Valley 44.86
Mirren CHALMERS (10) Corby DQ SA
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Megan DEWHIRST (09) Corby 21.76
2. Caitlin WALKER (09) Corby 35.04
3. Gabriela KOSZELNY (09) Corby 36.24
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Megan DEWHIRST (09) Corby 21.76
2. Theone GARWE (20) Corby 27.41
3. Katelyn SIMPSON (10) Corby 28.61
4.  Lexi BRAKE (12) Corby 31.51
5. Evelyn COPPA (10) Corby 32.31
6. Lydia HYAMS (10) Corby 32.68
7.  Caitlin WALKER (09) Corby 35.04
8. Gabriela KOSZELNY (09) Corby 36.24
9. Anastasia RAPPENSBER@GD) Nene Valley 36.69
10. Isla HOCKEL (12) Nene Valley 37.29
11. Freya BRADBROOK (20) Nene Valley 44.86
Edith KABERRY (12) Corby DQ SA
Beth REBHAN (11) Corby DQ SA
Mirren CHALMERS (20) Corby DQ SA

EVENT 12 Boy Open 25m Breaststroke
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Henry WATSON (20) Nene Valley 38.48
2. Sam JAMES 12) Nene Valley 40.01
3. Alexander STEVENSON (12) Nene Valley 40.99
Monty TODD (12) Nene Valley DNC

Jenson WISEMAN-HAY (10) Corby DQ FO



Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Henry WATSON (20) Nene Valley 38.48
2. Sam JAMES 12) Nene Valley 40.01
3. Alexander STEVENSON (12) Nene Valley 40.99
Monty TODD (12) Nene Valley DNC
Jenson WISEMAN-HAY (10) Corby DQ FO

EVENT 13 Girl Open 50m Breaststroke
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby 49.95
2 Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby 50.08
3 Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby 52.58
4.  Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley 54.48
5.  Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®S9) Nene Valley 58.52
6 Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 58.76
7 Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley 59.96
8 Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby 1:00.15
9. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby 1:00.27
10. Abigail LOCK (09) Nene Valley 1:00.66
11. Eva GALLAGHER (09) Corby 1:01.34
12. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby 1:01.76
13. Isabelle TANNER (09) Corby 1:01.84
14. Kaia DAWSON (10) Corby 1:04.59
15. Lily BAILEY (08) Nene Valley 1:04.76
16. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley 1:06.89
17. Ava MACLEOD (09) Corby 1:08.03
18. Gabriella GLOVER (08) Nene Valley 1:10.55
Laura BODNARCZUK (09) Corby DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby 48.71
2. Paige ROBERTSON (08) Corby 49.16
3.  Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby 49.33
4.  Holly SMITH (07) Corby 52.37
5. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby 55.35
6. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby 55.69
7.  Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley 1:22.19
Amelie BISSON DA SILVA(08) Corby DQ SA
Victoria STYPULSKA (07) Corby DQ SL
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Kirsten RICE (07) Nene Valley 52.94
2.  Taylor HUETT (07) Corby 59.09
3. Anya COYLE (07) Corby 1:00.61
4.  Shamsislam METCALF (06) Nene Valley 1:03.14
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby 48.71
2 Paige ROBERTSON (08) Corby 49.16
3 Maddison WISEMAN-HAY/(08) Corby 49.33
4.  Samanta LEGACINSKAITE9) Corby 49.95
5.  Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby 50.08
6 Holly SMITH (07) Corby 52.37
7 Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby 52.58
8 Kirsten RICE 07) Nene Valley 52.94
9. Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley 54.48
10. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby 55.35
11. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby 55.69
12.  Arwen MACINTYRE-JONKS9) Nene Valley 58.52
13. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 58.76
14. Taylor HUETT (07) Corby 59.09
15. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley 59.96
16. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby 1:00.15
17. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby 1:00.27
18. Anya COYLE (07) Corby 1:00.61
19. Abigail LOCK (09) Nene Valley 1:00.66
20. Eva GALLAGHER (09) Corby 1:01.34
21. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby 1:01.76
22. Isabelle TANNER (09) Corby 1:01.84
23. Shamsislam METCALF (06) Nene Valley 1:03.14
24. Kaia DAWSON (10) Corby 1:04.59
25. Lily BAILEY (08) Nene Valley 1:04.76
26. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley 1:06.89
27. Ava MACLEOD (09) Corby 1:08.03
28. Gabriella GLOVER (08) Nene Valley 1:10.55
29. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley 1:22.19
Laura BODNARCZUK  (09) Corby DNC
Amelie BISSON DA SILVA(08) Corby DQ SA
Victoria STYPULSKA (07) Corby DQ SL

EVENT 14 Boy Open 50m Breaststroke
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time

1.  Aryan NATH (09) Corby 44.14
2. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby 51.43
3. Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley 51.87
4.  Oliver HORNE (09) Corby 52.10
5. Noah BIELBY (10) Corby 55.21
6. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby 55.73



7. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS (09) Corby

8. Joel DIXON-COEN (09) Corby

9. Louie ROBERTSON (12) Nene Valley

10. Maxym FRUSENKO (10) Corby

11.  Will JAMES (20) Nene Valley

12. Jamie MASON (09) Corby

13. Lucas RICE (20) Nene Valley

14. Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby

15. Sebastian STEVENSON (10) Nene Valley
Jacob PHILLIPS (09) Corby
Linden CHAPMAN (20) Corby
Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby

2. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

3. Finlay FLETCHER (07) Nene Valley

4.  Oliver GARNER (08) Corby

5.  Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby

6. Evan WILLIS (08) Corby

7.  Lewis MASON (07) Corby

8. Matthew CURTIS (08) Corby
Roman GYORGYEI (07) Corby

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby

2. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby
Jasper BLAKE (06) Corby

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Aryan NATH (09) Corby

2.  Theodore GARWE (08) Corby

3. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

4.  Finlay FLETCHER 07) Nene Valley

5. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby

6. Oliver GARNER (08) Corby

7. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby

8. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby

9. Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley

10. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby

11. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby

12. Noah BIELBY (10) Corby

13. Evan WILLIS (08) Corby

14. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby

15. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS (09) Corby

16. Joel DIXON-COEN (09) Corby

17. Lewis MASON (07) Corby

18. Louie ROBERTSON (12) Nene Valley

19. Maxym FRUSENKO (20) Corby

20. Will JAMES (20) Nene Valley

21. Matthew CURTIS (08) Corby

22. Jamie MASON (09) Corby

23. Lucas RICE (20) Nene Valley

24. Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby

25. Sebastian STEVENSON (10) Nene Valley
Jacob PHILLIPS (09) Corby
Roman GYORGYEI (07) Corby
Jasper BLAKE (06) Corby
Linden CHAPMAN (20) Corby
Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

EVENT 15 Girl Open 25m Freestyle

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB

1. Theone GARWE (20)

2. Beth REBHAN (11)

3. Isla HOCKEL (12)

4. Ava TROWBRIDGE (12)
Ruby DARLING (12)

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB

1.  Katelyn SIMPSON (10)

2.  Lydia HYAMS (10)

3.  Evelyn COPPA (20)

4.  Freya BRADBROOK (10)

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB

1.  Megan DEWHIRST (09)

1. Zara WARNE (09)

3. Gabriela KOSZELNY  (09)

4.  Caitlin WALKER (09)

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB

1.  Megan DEWHIRST (09)

1. Zara WARNE (09)

3. Theone GARWE (20)

4. Katelyn SIMPSON (10

5.  Lydia HYAMS (10)

6. Beth REBHAN (12)

7. Gabriela KOSZELNY  (09)

Club

Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Time
44.14
44,91
48.13
49.78
50.93
51.02
51.43
51.85
51.87
52.10
52.45
55.21
55.46
55.73
57.32
57.78
59.22

1:00.24
1:01.26
1:01.99
1:03.02
1:08.75
1:09.20
1:09.59
1:09.74
DNC
DNC
DNC
DQ SA
DQT

Time
20.33
23.69
29.06
29.27

DNC

Time
20.50
22.31
25.39
27.19

Time
17.92
17.92
24.66
26.28

Time
17.92
17.92
20.33
20.50
22.31
23.69
24.66



EVENT 16 Boy Open 25m Freestyle

Evelyn COPPA (20)

Caitlin WALKER (09)
Freya BRADBROOK  (10)
Isla HOCKEL (12)
Ava TROWBRIDGE (12)
Ruby DARLING (12)

Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB

1. Sam JAMES (12)

2. Kody ALISON (10)

3. Alexander STEVENSON (12)

4. Hugo FLIKWEERT (13)
Monty TODD (11)

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB

1. Maxym FRUSENKO (20)

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB

1. Maxym FRUSENKO (10)

2. Sam JAMES (12)

3. KodyALISON (10)

4.  Alexander STEVENSON (12)

5. Hugo FLIKWEERT (13)
Monty TODD (12)

EVENT 17 Girl Open 50m Freestyle

Club

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley

Club
Corby

Club

Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby

2. Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley
3. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby

4.  Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley
5. Poppy BLOWFIELD (20) Corby

6. Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby

7. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby

8. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®9) Nene Valley
9. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby

10. Eva GALLAGHER (09) Corby

11. Abigail LOCK (09) Nene Valley
12. Edith KABERRY (11) Corby

13. Faye EYTON-JONES  (09) Corby

14. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby

15. Neve RENSHAW (20) Corby

16. Laura BODNARCZUK  (09) Corby

17. Lily BAILEY (08) Nene Valley
18. Ava MACLEOD (09) Corby

19. Lexi BRAKE (12) Corby

20. Kaia DAWSON (10) Corby

21. Hallie MCALINDON (09) Corby

22. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley
23. Anastasia RAPPENSBER@GED) Nene Valley
24. Gabriella GLOVER (08) Nene Valley
25. Mirren CHALMERS (20) Corby

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby

2. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby

3.  Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby

4.  Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

5.  Holly SMITH (07) Corby

6. Paige ROBERTSON (08) Corby

7.  Lily WATSON 07) Nene Valley
8. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby

9.  Victoria STYPULSKA 07) Corby

10. Amelie BISSON DA SILVA(08) Corby

11. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club

1. Kirsten RICE (07) Nene Valley
2.  Taylor HUETT 07) Corby

3. Anya COYLE (07) Corby

4.  Shamsislam METCALF (06) Nene Valley
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby

2. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby

3. Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley
4.  Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby

5.  Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby

6. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

7.  Holly SMITH (07) Corby

8. Paige ROBERTSON (08) Corby

9. Lily WATSON (07) Nene Valley
10. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby

11. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley
12. Kirsten RICE 07) Nene Valley
13. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby

14. Victoria STYPULSKA 07) Corby

15. Poppy BLOWFIELD (20) Corby

Time
28.07
33.45
33.72
52.44

DNC

Time
22.60

Time
22.60
28.07
33.45
33.72
52.44

DNC

Time
35.12
38.28
40.68
41.14
42.54
42.71
43.76
44.99
45.07
45.27
45.49
46.43
46.62
46.65
47.23
48.19
48.97
49.27
49.29
49.36
49.80
50.84
53.96
56.60

1:17.73

Time
36.62
38.41
38.72
39.29
39.40
39.43
40.67
41.36
41.88
48.39
51.80

Time
41.16
44.47
44.75
46.27

Time
35.12
36.62
38.28
38.41
38.72
39.29
39.40
39.43
40.67
40.68
41.14
41.16
41.36
41.88
42.54
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EVENT 18 Boy Ope

Catrin BAILEY (09)

Kaelyn COWE (09)
Taylor HUETT (07)
Anya COYLE (07)
Arwen MACINTYRE-JONKS9)
ELLANEWTON (09)
Eva GALLAGHER (09)
Abigail LOCK (09)
Shamsislam METCALF (06)
Edith KABERRY (11)
Faye EYTON-JONES (09)
Chloe DANDO (09)
Neve RENSHAW (10)

Laura BODNARCZUK (09)
Amelie BISSON DA SILVA(08)

Lily BAILEY (08)
Ava MACLEOD (09)
Lexi BRAKE (11)
Kaia DAWSON (10)
Hallie MCALINDON (09)
Isha PATEL (10)
Daisy RICHARDSON  (08)

Anastasia RAPPENSBER@D)
Gabriella GLOVER (08)
Mirren CHALMERS (10)

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby

n 50m Freestyle

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Finley DARE (09) Corby

2.  Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS (09) Corby

3.  Joel DIXON-COEN (09) Corby

4.  Aryan NATH (09) Corby

5.  Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley

6. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby

7. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby

8.  Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

9. Noah BIELBY (20) Corby

10. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby

11. Ryan WHITELAM (20) Corby

12. Joey HILL (09) Corby

13. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby

14. Louie ROBERTSON (12) Nene Valley

15. Lucas RICE (20) Nene Valley

16. Linden CHAPMAN (10) Corby

17. Will JAMES (20) Nene Valley

18. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY (10) Corby

19. Jamie MASON (09) Corby

20. Sebastian STEVENSON (10) Nene Valley

21. Conor SMITH (12) Nene Valley
Jacob PHILLIPS (09) Corby
Henry WATSON (20) Nene Valley

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Finlay FLETCHER 07) Nene Valley

2.  Theodore GARWE (08) Corby

3. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

4.  Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby

5.  Oliver GARNER (08) Corby

6. Lewis MASON (07) Corby

7.  Evan WILLIS (08) Corby

8.  Matthew CURTIS (08) Corby
Roman GYORGYEI 07) Corby

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby

2. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby

3.  Oliwier KACZMAREK (05) Corby
Jasper BLAKE (06) Corby

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Finley DARE (09) Corby

2. Joseph GREAVES 07) Corby

3. Finlay FLETCHER (07) Nene Valley

4.  Theodore GARWE (08) Corby

5. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

6. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS (09) Corby

7. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby

8. Joel DIXON-COEN (09) Corby

9. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby

10. Aryan NATH (09) Corby

11. Oliwier KACZMAREK (05) Corby

12. Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley

13. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby

14. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby

15. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

16. Noah BIELBY (10) Corby

17. Oliver GARNER (08) Corby

18. Lewis MASON (07) Corby

19. Evan WILLIS (08) Corby

20. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby

Time
34.20
36.90
37.52
37.60
38.84
39.48
39.52
39.93
40.00
43.71
43.96
4591
47.51
48.74
49.45
51.60
52.87
54.58

1:01.34
1:03.96
1:06.08
DNC
DQT

Time
36.19
36.33
36.57
37.53
40.54
40.96
42.92
53.33

DNC

Time
35.35
36.94
37.94

DNC

Time
34.20
35.35
36.19
36.33
36.57
36.90
36.94
37.52
37.53
37.60
37.94
38.84
39.48
39.52
39.93
40.00
40.54
40.96
42.92
43.71



21. Ryan WHITELAM (10)
22. Joey HILL (09)
23. Nicolas MILAN (08)
24. Louie ROBERTSON (11)
25. Lucas RICE (20)
26. Linden CHAPMAN (10)
27.  Will JAMES (10)
28. Matthew CURTIS (08)
29. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY (10)
30. Jamie MASON (09)
31. Sebastian STEVENSON (10)
32. Conor SMITH (12)

Jacob PHILLIPS (09)

Roman GYORGYEI (07)

Jasper BLAKE (06)

Henry WATSON (10)

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2611 - Licensed To Corby ASC

Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley



